
GENERAL AWARENESS, BANKING & FINANCIAL AWARENESS - By Pinky 
Yadav Mam

DAY DATE TOPIC / CLASS DETAILS TIME SLOT
Friday, May 12, 2023 Introduction & Orientation Class 5:00PM - 6:00PM

Saturday, May 13, 2023 Weekly MCQ - 1 5:00PM - 6:00PM
Sunday, May 14, 2023 HOLIDAY
Monday, May 15, 2023 360 degrees current affairs 5:00PM - 6:00PM
Tuesday, May 16, 2023 360 degrees current affairs 5:00PM - 6:00PM

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 360 degrees current affairs 5:00PM - 6:00PM
Thursday, May 18, 2023 360 degrees current affairs 5:00PM - 6:00PM

Friday, May 19, 2023 360 degrees current affairs 5:00PM - 6:00PM
Saturday, May 20, 2023 Weekly MCQ - 1 5:00PM - 6:00PM
Sunday, May 21, 2023 HOLIDAY
Monday, May 22, 2023 360 degrees current affairs 5:00PM - 6:00PM
Tuesday, May 23, 2023 360 degrees current affairs 5:00PM - 6:00PM

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 360 degrees current affairs 5:00PM - 6:00PM
Thursday, May 25, 2023 360 degrees current affairs 5:00PM - 6:00PM

Friday, May 26, 2023 360 degrees current affairs 5:00PM - 6:00PM
Saturday, May 27, 2023 Weekly MCQ - 2 5:00PM - 6:00PM
Sunday, May 28, 2023 HOLIDAY
Monday, May 29, 2023 360 degrees current affairs 5:00PM - 6:00PM
Tuesday, May 30, 2023 360 degrees current affairs 5:00PM - 6:00PM

Wednesday, May 31, 2023 360 degrees current affairs 5:00PM - 6:00PM
Thursday, June 1, 2023 360 degrees current affairs 5:00PM - 6:00PM

Friday, June 2, 2023 360 degrees current affairs 5:00PM - 6:00PM
Saturday, June 3, 2023 Weekly MCQ - 3 5:00PM - 6:00PM
Sunday, June 4, 2023 HOLIDAY
Monday, June 5, 2023 360 degrees current affairs 5:00PM - 6:00PM
Tuesday, June 6, 2023 360 degrees current affairs 5:00PM - 6:00PM

Wednesday, June 7, 2023 360 degrees current affairs 5:00PM - 6:00PM
Thursday, June 8, 2023 360 degrees current affairs 5:00PM - 6:00PM

Friday, June 9, 2023 360 degrees current affairs 5:00PM - 6:00PM
Saturday, June 10, 2023 Weekly MCQ Test - 4 5:00PM - 6:00PM
Sunday, June 11, 2023 HOLIDAY
Monday, June 12, 2023 360 degrees current affairs 5:00PM - 6:00PM
Tuesday, June 13, 2023 360 degrees current affairs 5:00PM - 6:00PM

Wednesday, June 14, 2023 360 degrees current affairs 5:00PM - 6:00PM
Thursday, June 15, 2023 360 degrees current affairs 5:00PM - 6:00PM

Friday, June 16, 2023 full length test 5:00PM - 6:00PM
Saturday, June 17, 2023 Weekly MCQ Test - 5 5:00PM - 6:00PM
Sunday, June 18, 2023 HOLIDAY
Monday, June 19, 2023 full length test 5:00PM - 6:00PM
Tuesday, June 20, 2023 full length test 5:00PM - 6:00PM

Wednesday, June 21, 2023 full length test 5:00PM - 6:00PM
Thursday, June 22, 2023 full length test 5:00PM - 6:00PM

Friday, June 23, 2023 full length test 5:00PM - 6:00PM
Saturday, June 24, 2023 Weekly MCQ Test - 6 5:00PM - 6:00PM
Sunday, June 25, 2023 HOLIDAY
Monday, June 26, 2023 Previous Year Paper Discussion - 1 5:00PM - 6:00PM
Tuesday, June 27, 2023 Previous Year Paper Discussion - 2 5:00PM - 6:00PM

Wednesday, June 28, 2023 Previous Year Paper Discussion - 3 5:00PM - 6:00PM
Thursday, June 29, 2023 Previous Year Paper Discussion - 4 5:00PM - 6:00PM

Friday, June 30, 2023 Previous Year Paper Discussion - 5 5:00PM - 6:00PM

Saturday, July 1, 2023 Last Minute Tips & Tricks 5:00PM - 6:00PM
Sunday, July 2, 2023 RBI Grade B Phase I Exam


